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Feiertage in Hessen 2023

Neujahr (R
Karfreitag 07.
Ostersonntag 09.
Ostermontag 10.
Maifeiertag o1
Christi Himmelfahrt 18.
Pfingstsonntag 28.
Pfingstmontag 29.
Fronleichnam 08.
Tag der Deutschen

Einheit 03.

1. Weihnachtsfeiertag 25
2. Weihnachtsfeiertag 26

Januar
April
April
April
Mai
Mai
Mai
Mai
Juni

Oktober
. Dezember
. Dezember

Schulferien in Hessen 2022/23

Weihnachten 22/23  22.12.

Ostern 23 03.04.
Sommer 23 24.07.
Herbst 23 23.10.

Weihnachten 23/24  27.12.

Vier bewegliche Ferientage

07.01.
22.04.
01.09.
28.10.

13.01.





